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INVITED PAPERS 

talk 30m, discuss 5m, questions 5m  

MONDAY, OCTOBER 7TH  
 

11:45-12:45  lunch Waterside Building, Room 1020 

12:45-12:50  Welcome Michael Naef, Cole Williams 

12:50-14:50  

 

Maarten Janssen, Eeva Mauring 

discussant: Arina Nikandrova 

 

What Can Platforms Learn from Consumer Choices? 

 

 

 

Anna D’Annunzio, Antonio Russo, 

Shiva Shekhar 

discussant: Alexei Parakhonyak 

 

Data sharing, innovation, and privacy 

 

 

 

 

Carl-Christian Groh  

discussant: Jean-Paul Carvalho  

Search, Data, and Market Power  

 

14:50-15:10  coffee break  

15:10-17:10 

 

 

Greg Taylor, Alexandre de 

Corniere, Kinshuk Jerath 

discussant: Devesh Raval 

 

Fulfilled by Amazon: Marketplace Tying of Ancillary 

Services 

 

 

 

Anastasiia Parakhaniak, Cole 

Williams  

discussant: Anna D’Annunzio 

 

Popularity or Price: Which Should Determine the 

Display of Top Firms? 

 

 

 

Marcel Preuss, Heiko Karl, Markus 

Reisinger  

discussant: Daniel Z. Li 

Selling on Platforms: Demand Boost versus Customer 

Migration 

 

17:10-17:30 coffee break  

17:30-18:30 Mike Walker Competition and Markets Authority - Policy Session 

18:30-18:40 questions from floor  

19:00 

 

dinner @ Radisson Blu Hotel 

drinks at 19:00, dinner at 19:30  

https://g.co/kgs/LneYNDZ
https://maps.app.goo.gl/C2Ec5cNprky6p8eR8
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8TH  
 

9:30-10:00  coffee  

10:00-12:00  

 

 

Alexei Parakhonyak, Martin Peitz, 

Anton Sobolev 

discussant: Spyros Galanis 

 

Price Competition with Zero Consumer Search Costs 

and Limited Capacity 

 

 

 

Luke Garrod, Ruochen Li, Chris 

Wilson, Antonio Russo 

discussant: Joel Kariel 

 

Understanding Cost Pass-Through when Prices are 

Dispersed 

 

 

 

Toomas Hinnosaar, Marit 

Hinnosaar 

discussant: Carl-Christian Groh 

Influencer Cartels 

 

12:00-13:00  lunch  

13:00-15:00 

 

Andrew Rhodes, Jidong Zhou 

discussant: Greg Taylor 

 

Personalization and Privacy Choice 

 

 

 

Ioana Chioveanu 

discussant: Leslie Reinhorn 

 

Hybrid Price Discrimination on a Vertically Integrated 

Platform 

 

 

Muxin Li 

discussant: Toomas Hinnosaar 

Dominating Adjacent Markets via Self-Preferencing: 

Insights and Policy Perspectives 

15:00-15:20 coffee break  

15:20-16:20 Devesh Raval Federal Trade Commission – Policy Session 

16:20-16:30 questions from floor  
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

SURNAME FIRST NAME AFFILATION 

Carvalho Jean-Paul University of Oxford 

Chioveanu Ioana University of Nottingham 

D’Annunzio  Anna  Toulouse Business School 

Galanis  Spyros Durham University 

Garrod Luke Loughborough University 

Groh   Carl-Christian University of Bonn 

Hinnosaar  Toomas University of Nottingham 

Janssen Maarten University of Vienna 

Kar iel  Joel Competition and Markets Authority 

L i Daniel Z. Durham University 

L i Muxin Bocconi University 

Nikandrova Arina City, University of London 

Parakhaniak  Anastasiia Durham University 

Parakhonyak  Alexei  University of Oxford 

Preuss Marcel Cornell University 

Raval  Devesh Federal Trade Commission 

Reinhorn  Leslie Durham University 

Rhodes  Andrew Toulouse School of Economics 

Taylor  Greg University of Oxford 

Walker  Mike Competition and Markets Authority 

Wi l l iams  Cole Durham University 

 


